
Number Customer Type Exam TreatmentDateRoom Freq Status

San Diego Airport Schedule

Monday, December 1, 2025 38 Monday, December 1, 2025

ZONE 29, NT1 L1 6
Z29NT119 ScheduledHFF WET STORAGE 12/1/252 Day 12/3/25Food & Beverage MonthlyT1.1.S.611
Z29NT104 ScheduledSWA RAMPERS BREAK ROOM AREA 12/1/252 Day 12/3/25Baggage and Breakrooms MonthlyT1.1.T.653B
Z29NT118 ScheduledWET STORAGE 12/1/252 Day 12/3/25Food & Beverage MonthlyT1.1.S.612
Z29NT103 ScheduledSWA RAMPERS LOCKERS 12/1/252 Day 12/3/25Baggage and Breakrooms MonthlyT1.1.T.653C
Z29NT116 ScheduledHFF WET STORAGE 12/1/252 Day 12/3/25Food & Beverage MonthlyT1.1.S.614
Z29NT117 ScheduledWET STORAGE 12/1/252 Day 12/3/25Food & Beverage MonthlyT1.1.S.613
ZONE 26 T2W FLOOR 1 1
Z26F114 ScheduledJCDECAUEX 12/1/25TreatmentFood & Beverage AM Monthly1226
ZONE 20 T2W FLOOR 2 3
Z20F221 ScheduledPGA TOUR GRILL 12/1/25TreatmentFood & Beverage Monthly
Z20F207 ScheduledEINSTEIN BROTHERS BAGELS 12/1/25TreatmentFood & Beverage Monthly
Z20F219 ScheduledVIRGIN TICKET OFFICE BREAK ROOM 12/1/25TreatmentBaggage and Breakrooms Quarterly
ZONE 26 T2W FLOOR 1 7
Z26F151 ScheduledGLOBAL ENTRY ALL GENDER

RESTROOM
12/1/25TreatmentRestrooms Monthly

Z26F144 ScheduledMENS RESTROOM - CUSTOMS
BAGGAGE

12/1/25TreatmentRestrooms Monthly1328
Z26F131 ScheduledTSA BREAK ROOM 12/1/25TreatmentBaggage and Breakrooms Monthly1260
Z26F145 ScheduledALL GENDER RESTROOM CUSTOMS

BAGGAGE
12/1/25TreatmentRestrooms Monthly1324

Z26F146 ScheduledWOMENS RESTROOM CUSTOMS
BAGGAGE

12/1/25TreatmentRestrooms Monthly1322
Z26F149 ScheduledPLUMBING CHASE 12/1/25TreatmentAuthority Interior Monthly1398
Z26F101 ScheduledDELTA AIRLINES BREAK ROOM 12/1/25TreatmentBaggage and Breakrooms Monthly1304
ZONE 27, NT1B 3
Z27NT1B02 ScheduledBAGGAGE HANDLING AREA 12/1/25TreatmentAuthority Interior QuarterlyT1.0.H.013
Z27NT1B01 ScheduledBAGGAGE TUNNEL EAST 12/1/25TreatmentAuthority Interior QuarterlyT1.0.J.031
Z27NT1B11 ScheduledTSA IDF 12/1/25TreatmentOffices QuarterlyT.1.0.H.019
ZONE 28, NT1 CURBSIDE 5
Z28NT1C09 ScheduledELECTRICAL CONTROL 12/1/25TreatmentAuthority Interior QuarterlyT1.1.W.680
Z28NT1C04 ScheduledELECTRICAL ROOM E 12/1/25TreatmentAuthority Interior QuarterlyT1.1.Y.692
Z28NT1C10 ScheduledELECTRIC ROOM W 12/1/25TreatmentAuthority Interior QuarterlyT1.1.V.677
Z28NT1C13 ScheduledPREACTION ROOM 12/1/25TreatmentAuthority Interior QuarterlyT1.1.W.689
Z28NT1C07 ScheduledRACK ROOM 119 12/1/25TreatmentAuthority Interior QuarterlyT1.1.X.686
ZONE 29, NT1 L1 13
Z29NT124 ScheduledALL GENDER RESTROOM 1 12/1/25TreatmentRestrooms MonthlyT1.1.S.596
Z29NT114 ScheduledFLAGSHIP TRASH/WASH STATION 12/1/25TreatmentAuthority Interior MonthlyT1.1.S.617
Z29NT112 ScheduledWOMENS RESTROOM 12/1/25TreatmentRestrooms MonthlyT1.1.T.638
Z29NT113 ScheduledJANITOR CLOSET / CHASE 12/1/25TreatmentAuthority Interior MonthlyT1.1..T.641
Z29NT126 ScheduledJANITOR CLOSET 12/1/25TreatmentAuthority Interior MonthlyT1.1.S.596
Z29NT111 ScheduledMENS RESTROOM 12/1/25TreatmentRestrooms MonthlyT1.1.T.644
Z29NT125 ScheduledALL GENDER RESTROOM 2 12/1/25TreatmentRestrooms MonthlyT1.1.S.599
Z29NT1127 ScheduledPREACTION ROOM 12/1/25TreatmentAuthority Interior QuarterlyT1.1.T.659
Z29NT105 ScheduledSWA RAMPERS TRAINING 12/1/25TreatmentOffices QuarterlyT1.1.T.653AC
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Z29NT132 ScheduledAOA - GATES 103,105,107,109 12/1/25TreatmentExteriors Quarterly
Z29NT131 ScheduledAOA - GATES 102,104,106,108,110 12/1/25TreatmentExteriors Quarterly
Z29NT130 ScheduledPREACTION ROOM 12/1/25TreatmentAuthority Interior QuarterlyT1.1.S.687
Z29NT109 ScheduledELECTRICAL ROOM 12/1/25TreatmentAuthority Interior QuarterlyT1.1.T.656
Tuesday, December 2, 2025 30 Tuesday, December 2, 2025

ZONE 30, NT1 L1 2
Z30NT110 ScheduledSWA OPS BREAKROOM 12/2/252 Day 12/4/25Baggage and Breakrooms MonthlyT1.1.R.550B
Z30NT120 ScheduledSWA TECH OPS BREAK ROOM 12/2/252 Day 12/4/25Baggage and Breakrooms MonthlyT1.1.P.517W
ZONE 22 CENTRAL HVAC 1
Z22HV03 ScheduledHVAC PLANT BREAK ROOM 12/2/25TreatmentBaggage and Breakrooms AM Monthly
ZONE 01 NEW ADMIN. BLDG. 4
Z01F153 ScheduledBOARD BREAKROOM, FLOOR 1 12/2/25TreatmentBaggage and Breakrooms Monthly
Z01F154 ScheduledATO / FLOOR BREAKROOM, FLOOR 1 12/2/25TreatmentBaggage and Breakrooms Monthly
Z01F170 ScheduledACC BREAK ROOM - FLOOR 2 12/2/25TreatmentBaggage and Breakrooms Monthly
Z01F173 ScheduledBREAK ROOM - FLOOR 2 12/2/25TreatmentBaggage and Breakrooms Monthly
ZONE 02 NEW ADMIN. BLDG. 2
Z02F352 ScheduledBREAKROOM - FLOOR 4 12/2/25TreatmentBaggage and Breakrooms Monthly
Z02F340 ScheduledBREAKROOM - FLOOR 3 12/2/25TreatmentBaggage and Breakrooms Monthly
ZONE 23 FMO 1
Z23FMO01 ScheduledFACILITIES MGMT OFF BREAK ROOM 12/2/25TreatmentBaggage and Breakrooms Monthly
ZONE 24 AIR FREIGHT 9
Z24AFT07 ScheduledFEDEX OP WOMENS ROOM 12/2/25TreatmentRestrooms Monthly
Z24AFT06 ScheduledFEDEX OP MENS ROOM 12/2/25TreatmentRestrooms Monthly
Z24FS102 ScheduledFACILITIES MGMT SHOP 1 - BREAK

ROOM
12/2/25TreatmentBaggage and Breakrooms Monthly

Z24AFT11 ScheduledFEDEX ADMIN. BREAK ROOM 12/2/25TreatmentBaggage and Breakrooms Monthly
Z24AFT05 ScheduledFEDEX OP BREAK ROOM 12/2/25TreatmentBaggage and Breakrooms Monthly
Z24AFT09 ScheduledFEDEX ADMIN. FAMILY R/R 1 12/2/25TreatmentRestrooms Monthly
Z24AFT16 ScheduledFEDEX MAINT. REST ROOM 12/2/25TreatmentRestrooms Monthly
Z24AFT10 ScheduledFEDEX ADMIN. FAMILY R/R 2 12/2/25TreatmentRestrooms Monthly
Z24AFT15 ScheduledFEDEX MAINT. BREAK ROOM 12/2/25TreatmentBaggage and Breakrooms Monthly
ZONE 30, NT1 L1 11
Z30NT115 ScheduledMENS RESTROOM 12/2/25TreatmentRestrooms MonthlyT1.1.R.541
Z30NT117 ScheduledWOMENS RESTROOM 12/2/25TreatmentRestrooms MonthlyT1.1.R.535
Z30NT121 ScheduledSWA OPS LOCK ROOM REST ROOM 12/2/25TreatmentRestrooms MonthlyT1.1.P.517N
Z30NT116 ScheduledJANITOR CLOSET / CHASE 12/2/25TreatmentAuthority Interior MonthlyT1.1.R.538
Z30NT132 ScheduledEMERGENCY ELECTRICAL 4 12/2/25TreatmentAuthority Interior QuarterlyT1.1.P.511
Z30NT119 ScheduledSWA CLEANERS 12/2/25TreatmentOffices QuarterlyT1.1.P.517X
Z30NT131 ScheduledMAIN ELECTRICAL 4 12/2/25TreatmentAuthority Interior QuarterlyT1.1.P.508
Z30NT113 ScheduledMECHANICAL ROOM 12/2/25TreatmentAuthority Interior QuarterlyT1.1.R.544
Z30NT114 ScheduledRACK ROOM 104 12/2/25TreatmentAuthority Interior QuarterlyT1.1.R.529
Z30NT108 ScheduledSWA OPS CONFERENCE ROOM 12/2/25TreatmentOffices QuarterlyT1.1.R.550D
Z30NT134 ScheduledAOA - GATES 111,113 12/2/25TreatmentExteriors Quarterly
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Wednesday, December 3, 2025 44 Wednesday, December 3, 2025

ZONE 31, NT1 L1 9
Z31NT141 ScheduledPARADIES DRY STORAGE 12/3/252 Day 12/7/25Food & Beverage MonthlyT1.1.M.414
Z31NT132 ScheduledWET STORAGE 12/3/252 Day 12/7/25Food & Beverage MonthlyT1.1.M.420
Z31NT131 ScheduledCONTRACT EMPLOYEE BREAKROOM 12/3/252 Day 12/7/25Baggage and Breakrooms MonthlyT1.1.M.424
Z31NT134 ScheduledWET STORAGE 12/3/252 Day 12/7/25Food & Beverage MonthlyT1.1.P.503
Z31NT129 ScheduledWET STORAGE 12/3/252 Day 12/7/25Food & Beverage MonthlyT1.1.M.421
Z31NT128 ScheduledHFF WET STORAGE 12/3/252 Day 12/7/25Food & Beverage MonthlyT1.1..N.476
Z31NT133 ScheduledWET STORAGE 12/3/252 Day 12/7/25Food & Beverage MonthlyT1.1.M.419
Z31NT122 ScheduledTSA BREAK ROOM 12/3/252 Day 12/7/25Baggage and Breakrooms MonthlyT1.1.K.379
Z31NT142 ScheduledDRY STORAGE 12/3/252 Day 12/7/25Food & Beverage MonthlyT1.1.M.416
ZONE 29, NT1 L1 6
Z29NT119 ScheduledHFF WET STORAGE 12/3/25TreatmentFood & Beverage MonthlyT1.1.S.611
Z29NT104 ScheduledSWA RAMPERS BREAK ROOM AREA 12/3/25TreatmentBaggage and Breakrooms MonthlyT1.1.T.653B
Z29NT118 ScheduledWET STORAGE 12/3/25TreatmentFood & Beverage MonthlyT1.1.S.612
Z29NT103 ScheduledSWA RAMPERS LOCKERS 12/3/25TreatmentBaggage and Breakrooms MonthlyT1.1.T.653C
Z29NT116 ScheduledHFF WET STORAGE 12/3/25TreatmentFood & Beverage MonthlyT1.1.S.614
Z29NT117 ScheduledWET STORAGE 12/3/25TreatmentFood & Beverage MonthlyT1.1.S.613
ZONE 31, NT1 L1 29
Z31NT101 ScheduledNT1 Z31 OTHER 12/3/25TreatmentAuthority Interior
Z31NT118 ScheduledMENS RESTROOM 12/3/25TreatmentRestrooms MonthlyT1.1.K.364
Z31NT150 ScheduledLACTATION ROOM 12/3/25TreatmentRestrooms MonthlyT1.1.K.352
Z31NT119 ScheduledJANITOR CLOSET / CHASE 12/3/25TreatmentAuthority Interior MonthlyT1.1.K.367
Z31NT120 ScheduledWOMENS RESTROOM 12/3/25TreatmentRestrooms MonthlyT1.1.K.370
Z31NT123 ScheduledPLUMBING CHASE AT GATE 34 12/3/25TreatmentAuthority Interior MonthlyT1.1.K.CH09
Z31NT117 ScheduledFAMILY ROOM 12/3/25TreatmentRestrooms MonthlyT1.1.K.361
Z31NT113 ScheduledSWA BSO/BREAK ROOM 12/3/25TreatmentOffices MonthlyT1.1.M.454A
Z31NT144 ScheduledJANITOR CLOSET / CHASE 12/3/25TreatmentAuthority Interior MonthlyT1.1.M.412
Z31NT145 ScheduledWOMENS RESTROOM 12/3/25TreatmentRestrooms MonthlyT1.1.M.409
Z31NT143 ScheduledMENS RESTROOM 12/3/25TreatmentRestrooms MonthlyT1.1.M.415
Z31NT151 ScheduledTSA OFFICE SPACES 12/3/25TreatmentOffices QuarterlyT1.1.K.385
Z31NT160 ScheduledPLUMBING CHASE 12/3/25TreatmentAuthority Interior QuarterlyT1.1.T.CH12
Z31NT156 ScheduledAUTH. STORAGE 12/3/25TreatmentAuthority Interior QuarterlyT1.1.M.518B
Z31NT148 ScheduledFLAGSHIP STORAGE AND OFFICES 12/3/25TreatmentOffices QuarterlyT1.1.K.358
Z31NT107 ScheduledFIRE RISERS 12/3/25TreatmentAuthority Interior QuarterlyT1.1.N.472
Z31NT153 ScheduledEMERGENCY ELECTRICAL 3 12/3/25TreatmentAuthority Interior QuarterlyT1.1.K.343
Z31NT147 ScheduledFLAGSHIP OFFICES AND CUSTODIAL 12/3/25TreatmentOffices QuarterlyT1.1.M.403.1
Z31NT158 ScheduledRACK ROOM 105 12/3/25TreatmentAuthority Interior QuarterlyT1,1,P.502
Z31NT126 ScheduledRR PREACTION 12/3/25TreatmentAuthority Interior QuarterlyT1.1.M.439
Z31NT102 ScheduledPUMPS AND BOILER ROOM 12/3/25TreatmentAuthority Interior QuarterlyT1.1.Q.526
Z31NT106 ScheduledCORRIDOR 12/3/25TreatmentAuthority Interior QuarterlyT1.1.N.466
Z31NT104 ScheduledSTORAGE 12/3/25TreatmentAuthority Interior QuarterlyT1.1.N.484
Z31NT139 ScheduledSWA TRAINING SPACES (3) 12/3/25TreatmentOffices QuarterlyT1.1.M.417M
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Z31NT159 ScheduledPREACTION ROOM 12/3/25TreatmentAuthority Interior QuarterlyT1.1.P.499
Z31NT140 ScheduledSWA MANAGEMENT OFFICES (8) 12/3/25TreatmentOffices QuarterlyT1.1.M.417
Z31NT111 ScheduledAUTH. / CARTWRIGHT STORAGE 12/3/25TreatmentAuthority Interior QuarterlyT1.1.N.458
Z31NT157 ScheduledMECHANICAL ROOM 12/3/25TreatmentAuthority Interior QuarterlyT1.1.P.501
Z31NT108 ScheduledFIRE CONTROL ROOM 12/3/25TreatmentAuthority Interior QuarterlyT1.1.N.469
Thursday, December 4, 2025 31 Thursday, December 4, 2025

ZONE 32, NT1 L1 1
Z32NT106 ScheduledF&B #23 12/4/252 Day 12/8/25Food & Beverage MonthlyT1.1.L.394
ZONE 30, NT1 L1 2
Z30NT110 ScheduledSWA OPS BREAKROOM 12/4/25TreatmentBaggage and Breakrooms MonthlyT1.1.R.550B
Z30NT120 ScheduledSWA TECH OPS BREAK ROOM 12/4/25TreatmentBaggage and Breakrooms MonthlyT1.1.P.517W
ZONE 32, NT1 L1 4
Z32NT103 ScheduledRACK ROOM 107 12/4/25TreatmentAuthority Interior QuarterlyT1.1.L.391
Z32NT109 ScheduledSERVICES #7 12/4/25TreatmentAuthority Interior QuarterlyT1.1.J.323
Z32NT111 ScheduledRACK ROOM 111 12/4/25TreatmentAuthority Interior QuarterlyT1.1.G.256
Z32NT105 ScheduledELEVATOR CONTROL ROOM 12/4/25TreatmentAuthority Interior QuarterlyT1.1.N.490
ZONE 33, NT1 L1 21
Z33NT1115 ScheduledNURSERY 12/4/25TreatmentRestrooms MonthlyT1.1.F.220
Z33NT1102 ScheduledNURSERY 12/4/25TreatmentRestrooms MonthlyT1.1.K.382
Z33NT1114 ScheduledMENS RESTROOM 12/4/25TreatmentRestrooms MonthlyT1.1.F.217
Z33NT1111 ScheduledFAMILY ROOM 12/4/25TreatmentRestrooms MonthlyT1.1.F.208
Z33NT1113 ScheduledJANITOR CLOSET / CHASE 12/4/25TreatmentAuthority Interior MonthlyT1.1.F.214
Z33NT1121 ScheduledWOMENS RESTROOM 12/4/25TreatmentRestrooms MonthlyT1.1.F.190
Z33NT1122 ScheduledMENS RESTROOM & JANITOR 12/4/25TreatmentRestrooms MonthlyT1.1.F.184
Z33NT1112 ScheduledWOMENS RESTROOM 12/4/25TreatmentRestrooms MonthlyT1.1.F.211
Z33NT1117 ScheduledAIR CANADA OFFICES (3) 2026 12/4/25TreatmentOffices QuarterlyT1.1.F.228
Z33NT1136 ScheduledFUTURE AIRLINE OPS 12/4/25TreatmentOffices QuarterlyT1.1.F.180
Z33NT1109 ScheduledELECTRICAL 12/4/25TreatmentAuthority Interior QuarterlyT1.1.H.307
Z33NT1106 ScheduledPAGING 12/4/25TreatmentAuthority Interior QuarterlyT1.1.H.301
Z33NT1104 ScheduledRACK ROOM 109 12/4/25TreatmentAuthority Interior QuarterlyT1.1.H.289
Z33NT1108 ScheduledSMARTE CARTE OFFICES (2) 12/4/25TreatmentOffices QuarterlyT1.1.K.376
Z33NT1125 ScheduledTSA STORAGE 12/4/25TreatmentOffices QuarterlyT1.1.F.182D
Z33NT1134 ScheduledAIRINC 12/4/25TreatmentAuthority Interior QuarterlyT1.1.F.223
Z33NT1143 ScheduledPREACTION ROOM 12/4/25TreatmentAuthority Interior QuarterlyT1.1.F.199
Z33NT1124 ScheduledBHS ROOM 12/4/25TreatmentAuthority Interior QuarterlyT1.1.F.SH05
Z33NT1141 ScheduledELEVATOR CONTROL ROOM 12/4/25TreatmentAuthority Interior QuarterlyT1.1.F.241
Z33NT1138 ScheduledELECTRICAL ROOM 12/4/25TreatmentAuthority Interior QuarterlyT1.1.F.232
Z33NT1146 ScheduledAOA - GATES 119,120 12/4/25TreatmentExteriors Quarterly
ZONE 34, NT1 L2 3
Z34NT1101 ScheduledNT1 ZONE 34 OTHER 12/4/25TreatmentAuthority Interior
Z34NT1104 ScheduledWHEELCHAIR STORAGE 12/4/25TreatmentAuthority Interior QuarterlyT1.2.Y.643
Z34NT1106 ScheduledCURBSIDE CHECK IN @ JB2 12/4/25TreatmentExteriors QuarterlyT1.2.W.634
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Sunday, December 7, 2025 26 Sunday, December 7, 2025

ZONE 35, NT1 L2 4
Z35NT1105 ScheduledCUTWATER/LOFTY COFFEE 12/7/252 Day 12/9/25Food & Beverage MonthlyT1.2.S.601
Z35NT1121 ScheduledF&B #18 12/7/252 Day 12/9/25Food & Beverage MonthlyT1.2.R.523
Z35NT1114 ScheduledMARKET HALL 12/7/252 Day 12/9/25Food & Beverage MonthlyT1.2.S.559
Z35NT1102 ScheduledSIP WINE AND BEER 12/7/252 Day 12/9/25Food & Beverage MonthlyT1.2.T.631
ZONE 31, NT1 L1 9
Z31NT141 ScheduledPARADIES DRY STORAGE 12/7/25TreatmentFood & Beverage MonthlyT1.1.M.414
Z31NT132 ScheduledWET STORAGE 12/7/25TreatmentFood & Beverage MonthlyT1.1.M.420
Z31NT131 ScheduledCONTRACT EMPLOYEE BREAKROOM 12/7/25TreatmentBaggage and Breakrooms MonthlyT1.1.M.424
Z31NT134 ScheduledWET STORAGE 12/7/25TreatmentFood & Beverage MonthlyT1.1.P.503
Z31NT129 ScheduledWET STORAGE 12/7/25TreatmentFood & Beverage MonthlyT1.1.M.421
Z31NT128 ScheduledHFF WET STORAGE 12/7/25TreatmentFood & Beverage MonthlyT1.1..N.476
Z31NT133 ScheduledWET STORAGE 12/7/25TreatmentFood & Beverage MonthlyT1.1.M.419
Z31NT122 ScheduledTSA BREAK ROOM 12/7/25TreatmentBaggage and Breakrooms MonthlyT1.1.K.379
Z31NT142 ScheduledDRY STORAGE 12/7/25TreatmentFood & Beverage MonthlyT1.1.M.416
ZONE 35, NT1 L2 13
Z35NT1110 ScheduledFAMILY ROOM 12/7/25TreatmentRestrooms MonthlyT1.2.S.568
Z35NT1109 ScheduledNURSERY 12/7/25TreatmentRestrooms MonthlyT11.2.S.571
Z35NT1119 ScheduledUNIVISION/NO BOUNDARIES 12/7/25TreatmentRetail MonthlyT1.2.R.532
Z35NT1112 ScheduledPLUMBING CHASE / WOMENS

RESTROOM
12/7/25TreatmentRestrooms MonthlyT1.2.C

Z35NT1108 ScheduledPLUMBING CHASE / MENS
RESTROOM

12/7/25TreatmentRestrooms MonthlyT1.2.C
Z35NT1106 ScheduledFLAGSHIP COMPOST BEHIND

CUTWATER
12/7/25TreatmentAuthority Interior Monthly

Z35NT1111 ScheduledWOMENS RESTROOM 12/7/25TreatmentRestrooms MonthlyT1.2.S.565
Z35NT1107 ScheduledMENS RESTROOM 12/7/25TreatmentRestrooms MonthlyT1.2.S.574
Z35NT1113 ScheduledJANITOR CLOSET 12/7/25TreatmentAuthority Interior MonthlyT1.2.S.562
Z35NT1115 ScheduledPLUMBING CHASE BEHIND MARKET

HALL
12/7/25TreatmentAuthority Interior MonthlyT1.2.S.CH27

Z35NT1103 ScheduledPASSENGER WAITING, GATES 101
-107

12/7/25TreatmentAuthority Interior Quarterly
Z35NT1120 ScheduledRMU #9 12/7/25TreatmentAuthority Interior QuarterlyT1.2.610
Z35NT1116 ScheduledPBB ACCESS 12/7/25TreatmentAuthority Interior QuarterlyT1.2.S.556
Monday, December 8, 2025 14 Monday, December 8, 2025

ZONE 36, NT1 L2 13
Z36NT1120 ScheduledMCDONALD'S & STORAGE 12/8/252 Day 12/10/25Food & Beverage Monthly
Z36NT1129 ScheduledEDMV WET STORAGE 12/8/252 Day 12/10/25Food & Beverage MonthlyT1.2.N.453
Z36NT1121 ScheduledLUNA GRILL 12/8/252 Day 12/10/25Food & Beverage MonthlyT1.2.P.504
Z36NT1124 ScheduledHFF WET STORAGE 12/8/252 Day 12/10/25Food & Beverage MonthlyT1.2.N.459
Z36NT1122 ScheduledAMBROSIO 15 12/8/252 Day 12/10/25Food & Beverage MonthlyT1.2.M.410
Z36NT1119 ScheduledJT BROS. 12/8/252 Day 12/10/25Food & Beverage MonthlyT1.2.P.497
Z36NT1132 ScheduledMCDONALD'S WET STORAGE 12/8/252 Day 12/10/25Food & Beverage MonthlyT1.2.M.424
Z36NT1118 ScheduledNOVECIENTOS GRADOS 12/8/252 Day 12/10/25Food & Beverage MonthlyT1.2.Q.508
Z36NT1123 ScheduledTHE TACO STAND 12/8/252 Day 12/10/25Food & Beverage MonthlyT1.2.M.409
Z36NT1125 ScheduledAREAS WET STORAGE 12/8/252 Day 12/10/25Food & Beverage MonthlyT1.2.N.457
Z36NT1107 ScheduledF&B #116 12/8/252 Day 12/10/25Food & Beverage MonthlyT1.1.2.P.478
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Z36NT1103 ScheduledF&B #117 12/8/252 Day 12/10/25Food & Beverage MonthlyT1.2.P.493
Z36NT1130 ScheduledEDMV WET STORAGE 12/8/252 Day 12/10/25Food & Beverage MonthlyT1.2.N.448
ZONE 32, NT1 L1 1
Z32NT106 ScheduledF&B #23 12/8/25TreatmentFood & Beverage MonthlyT1.1.L.394
Tuesday, December 9, 2025 19 Tuesday, December 9, 2025

ZONE 35, NT1 L2 4
Z35NT1105 ScheduledCUTWATER/LOFTY COFFEE 12/9/25TreatmentFood & Beverage MonthlyT1.2.S.601
Z35NT1121 ScheduledF&B #18 12/9/25TreatmentFood & Beverage MonthlyT1.2.R.523
Z35NT1114 ScheduledMARKET HALL 12/9/25TreatmentFood & Beverage MonthlyT1.2.S.559
Z35NT1102 ScheduledSIP WINE AND BEER 12/9/25TreatmentFood & Beverage MonthlyT1.2.T.631
ZONE 36, NT1 L2 15
Z36NT1101 ScheduledNT1 ZONE 36 OTHER 12/9/25TreatmentAuthority Interior
Z36NT1115 ScheduledPLUMBING CHASE / IN WOMENS

RESTROOM
12/9/25TreatmentAuthority Interior MonthlyT1.2.P.CH.13

Z36NT1113 ScheduledFAMILY ROOM 12/9/25TreatmentRestrooms MonthlyT1.2.P.
Z36NT1111 ScheduledPLUMBING CHASE / MENS RR 12/9/25TreatmentAuthority Interior MonthlyT1.2.P.CH.15
Z36NT1110 ScheduledPLUMBING CHASE BEHIND MENS RR 12/9/25TreatmentAuthority Interior MonthlyT1.2.P.CH.16
Z36NT1108 ScheduledNURSERY 12/9/25TreatmentRestrooms MonthlyT1.1.P.472
Z36NT1112 ScheduledPLUMBING CHASE / MENS RR 12/9/25TreatmentAuthority Interior MonthlyT1.2.P.CH.14
Z36NT1128 ScheduledLIBERTY STATION RETAIL 12/9/25TreatmentRetail MonthlyT1.2.M.415
Z36NT1117 ScheduledDISTRICT MARKET/MARSHALL RETAIL 12/9/25TreatmentRetail MonthlyT1.2.M.406
Z36NT1127 ScheduledMARSHALL RETAIL DRY STORAGE 12/9/25TreatmentRetail MonthlyT1.2.M.412
Z36NT1114 ScheduledWOMENS RESTROOM 12/9/25TreatmentRestrooms MonthlyT1.2.P.483
Z36NT1109 ScheduledMENS RESTROOM 12/9/25TreatmentRestrooms MonthlyT1.2.P.469
Z36NT1126 ScheduledMARSHALL RETAIL DRY STORAGE 12/9/25TreatmentRetail Monthly
Z36NT1116 ScheduledJANITOR STORAGE & PLUMBING Chse 12/9/25TreatmentAuthority Interior MonthlyT1.2.P.460
Z36NT1106 ScheduledOUTDOOR DINING SEATING 12/9/25TreatmentExteriors Quarterly
Wednesday, December 10, 2025 40 Wednesday, December 10, 2025

ZONE 37, NT1 L2 1
Z37NT1132 ScheduledAMBASSADOR LOUNGE & STORAGE 12/10/252 Day 12/14/25Baggage and Breakrooms MonthlyT1.2.M.449
ZONE 36, NT1 L2 13
Z36NT1120 ScheduledMCDONALD'S & STORAGE 12/10/25TreatmentFood & Beverage Monthly
Z36NT1129 ScheduledEDMV WET STORAGE 12/10/25TreatmentFood & Beverage MonthlyT1.2.N.453
Z36NT1121 ScheduledLUNA GRILL 12/10/25TreatmentFood & Beverage MonthlyT1.2.P.504
Z36NT1124 ScheduledHFF WET STORAGE 12/10/25TreatmentFood & Beverage MonthlyT1.2.N.459
Z36NT1122 ScheduledAMBROSIO 15 12/10/25TreatmentFood & Beverage MonthlyT1.2.M.410
Z36NT1119 ScheduledJT BROS. 12/10/25TreatmentFood & Beverage MonthlyT1.2.P.497
Z36NT1132 ScheduledMCDONALD'S WET STORAGE 12/10/25TreatmentFood & Beverage MonthlyT1.2.M.424
Z36NT1118 ScheduledNOVECIENTOS GRADOS 12/10/25TreatmentFood & Beverage MonthlyT1.2.Q.508
Z36NT1123 ScheduledTHE TACO STAND 12/10/25TreatmentFood & Beverage MonthlyT1.2.M.409
Z36NT1125 ScheduledAREAS WET STORAGE 12/10/25TreatmentFood & Beverage MonthlyT1.2.N.457
Z36NT1107 ScheduledF&B #116 12/10/25TreatmentFood & Beverage MonthlyT1.1.2.P.478
Z36NT1103 ScheduledF&B #117 12/10/25TreatmentFood & Beverage MonthlyT1.2.P.493
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Z36NT1130 ScheduledEDMV WET STORAGE 12/10/25TreatmentFood & Beverage MonthlyT1.2.N.448
ZONE 37, NT1 L2 26
Z37NT1101 ScheduledNT1 ZONE 37 OTHER 12/10/25TreatmentAuthority Interior
Z37NT1119 ScheduledMENS RESTROOM 12/10/25TreatmentRestrooms MonthlyT1.2.H.268
Z37NT1126 ScheduledNURSERY 12/10/25TreatmentRestrooms MonthlyT1.2.K.310
Z37NT1117 ScheduledWOMENS RESTROOM 12/10/25TreatmentRestrooms MonthlyT1.2.F.172
Z37NT1129 ScheduledPET RELIEF AREA 12/10/25TreatmentAuthority Interior MonthlyT1.2.M.442
Z37NT1108 ScheduledSAN SUPPLY CO. (PARADIES) 12/10/25TreatmentRetail MonthlyT1.2.H.214
Z37NT1128 ScheduledWOMENS RESTROOM 12/10/25TreatmentRestrooms MonthlyT1.2.M.445
Z37NT1118 ScheduledGENDER NEUTRAL RESTROOM 12/10/25TreatmentRestrooms MonthlyT1.2.H.271
Z37NT1120 ScheduledPLUMBING CHASE, MENS RESTROOM 12/10/25TreatmentAuthority Interior MonthlyT1.2.H.CH08
Z37NT1153 ScheduledWEST TICKET MENS RR 12/10/25TreatmentRestrooms Monthly
Z37NT1124 ScheduledFAMILY RESTROOM 12/10/25TreatmentRestrooms MonthlyT1.2.K.316
Z37NT1125 ScheduledMENS RESTROOM 12/10/25TreatmentRestrooms MonthlyT1.2.K.313
Z37NT1154 ScheduledJANITOR STORAGE 12/10/25TreatmentAuthority Interior Monthly
Z37NT1127 ScheduledJANITOR CLOSET / CHASE 12/10/25TreatmentAuthority Interior MonthlyT1.2.K.307
Z37NT1155 ScheduledWEST TICKET WOMENS RR 12/10/25TreatmentRestrooms Monthly
Z37NT1130 ScheduledRETAIL #6 (CONSTRUCTION) 12/10/25TreatmentRetail MonthlyT1.2.M.436
Z37NT1111 ScheduledRETAIL #4 12/10/25TreatmentRetail MonthlyT1.2.F.157
Z37NT1131 ScheduledEAST LOBBY NON-SECURE 12/10/25TreatmentAuthority Interior QuarterlyT1.2.M.430
Z37NT1158 ScheduledELECTRICAL ROOM 12/10/25TreatmentAuthority Interior QuarterlyT1.2.K.337
Z37NT1139 ScheduledUNASSIGNED ATO (CONSTRUCTION) 12/10/25TreatmentOffices QuarterlyT1.2.K.325A
Z37NT1133 ScheduledSUN COUNTRY AIRLINES 12/10/25TreatmentOffices QuarterlyT1.2.M.447
Z37NT1156 ScheduledIT PREACTION ROOM 12/10/25TreatmentAuthority Interior QuarterlyT1.2.K.331
Z37NT1146 ScheduledWEST TICKET QUEUE & CIRCULATION 12/10/25TreatmentAuthority Interior QuarterlyT1.2.G.205
Z37NT1142 ScheduledEAST TICKET QUEUE & CIRCULATION 12/10/25TreatmentAuthority Interior QuarterlyT1.2.L.388
Z37NT1112 ScheduledCOM.STG #3 & #4 12/10/25TreatmentAuthority Interior QuarterlyT1.2.F.199 &

200Z37NT1138 ScheduledFRONTIER STORAGE 12/10/25TreatmentAuthority Interior QuarterlyT1.2.K.325A
Thursday, December 11, 2025 7 Thursday, December 11, 2025

ZONE 37, NT1 L2 7
Z37NT1121 ScheduledF&B #9 (PARFAIT) 12/11/252 Day 12/15/25Food & Beverage Monthly
Z37NT1113 ScheduledF&B #6 12/11/252 Day 12/15/25Food & Beverage MonthlyT1.2.F.187
Z37NT1115 ScheduledF&B #8 12/11/252 Day 12/15/25Food & Beverage MonthlyT1.2.F.178
Z37NT1145 ScheduledF&B #21 12/11/252 Day 12/15/25Food & Beverage MonthlyT1.2.J.289
Z37NT1105 ScheduledBETTER BUZZ COFFEE (HFF) 12/11/252 Day 12/15/25Food & Beverage MonthlyT1.2.K.292
Z37NT1114 ScheduledF&B #7 12/11/252 Day 12/15/25Food & Beverage MonthlyT1.2.F.184
Z37NT1143 ScheduledF&B #22 12/11/252 Day 12/15/25Food & Beverage MonthlyT1.2.L.391
Sunday, December 14, 2025 24 Sunday, December 14, 2025

ZONE 38, NT1 L3 4
Z38NT1109 ScheduledESCAPE LOUNGE/CLUB (2027) 12/14/252 Day 12/16/25Food & Beverage MonthlyT1.3.M.091
Z38NT1133 ScheduledDELTA CLUB LOUNGE (2028 OR

LATER)
12/14/252 Day 12/16/25Food & Beverage MonthlyT1.3.F.040

Z38NT1111 ScheduledDELTA BREAKROOM - 2028 12/14/252 Day 12/16/25Baggage and Breakrooms MonthlyT1.3.M.109B
Z38NT1128 ScheduledJET BLUE ATO BREAK ROOM 12/14/252 Day 12/16/25Baggage and Breakrooms MonthlyT1.3.J.061G



Number Customer Type Exam TreatmentDateRoom Freq Status
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ZONE 37, NT1 L2 1
Z37NT1132 ScheduledAMBASSADOR LOUNGE & STORAGE 12/14/25TreatmentBaggage and Breakrooms MonthlyT1.2.M.449
ZONE 38, NT1 L3 19
Z38NT1106 ScheduledALL GENDER RESTROOM 12/14/25TreatmentRestrooms MonthlyT1.3.M.097
Z38NT1130 ScheduledALL GENDER RESTROOM 12/14/25TreatmentRestrooms MonthlyT1.3.F.016A
Z38NT1120 ScheduledSWA BREAK/LOCKER ROOM 12/14/25TreatmentRestrooms MonthlyT1.3.J.061G
Z38NT1112 ScheduledDELTA LOCKER ROOM - 2028 12/14/25TreatmentRestrooms MonthlyT1.3.M.109G
Z38NT1137 ScheduledJANITOR ROOM 12/14/25TreatmentAuthority Interior MonthlyT1.3.G.046
Z38NT1115 ScheduledJANITOR CLOSET 12/14/25TreatmentAuthority Interior MonthlyT1.3.F.082D
Z38NT1114 ScheduledADA SHOWER & RESTROOM 12/14/25TreatmentRestrooms MonthlyT1.3.K.082A
Z38NT1138 ScheduledALL GENDER RR 12/14/25TreatmentRestrooms Monthly
Z38NT1124 ScheduledSWA CS SUP. OFF. & B/R 12/14/25TreatmentOffices MonthlyT1.3.J.061B
Z38NT1140 ScheduledPREACTION ROOM 12/14/25TreatmentAuthority Interior QuarterlyT1.3.M.103
Z38NT1117 ScheduledMECHANICAL ROOM 2 12/14/25TreatmentAuthority Interior QuarterlyT1.3.K.070
Z38NT1129 ScheduledSPIRIT AIRLINES OFFICES (3) 12/14/25TreatmentOffices QuarterlyT1.3.J.060
Z38NT1104 ScheduledMECHANICAL ROOM 1 12/14/25TreatmentAuthority Interior QuarterlyT1.3.S.112
Z38NT1123 ScheduledSWA STORAGE 12/14/25TreatmentOffices QuarterlyT1.3.J.061C
Z38NT1119 ScheduledMECHANICAL ROOM 3 12/14/25TreatmentAuthority Interior QuarterlyT1.3.H.058
Z38NT1121 ScheduledSWA UNION OFFICE 12/14/25TreatmentOffices QuarterlyT1.3.J.061F
Z38NT1122 ScheduledSWA ATO COMM. 12/14/25TreatmentOffices QuarterlyT1.3.J.061E
Z38NT1131 ScheduledRACK ROOM 124 12/14/25TreatmentAuthority Interior QuarterlyT1.3.F.025
Z38NT1118 ScheduledFUTURE ATO (2027 OR LATER) 12/14/25TreatmentAuthority Interior QuarterlyT1.3.K.085
Monday, December 15, 2025 30 Monday, December 15, 2025

ZONE 09 T2E FLOOR 1 3
Z09F120 ScheduledHOST STORAGE BY GATE 25 12/15/252 Day 12/17/25Food & Beverage AM Monthly
Z09F129 ScheduledSTELLAR DRY STORAGE BY GATE 25 12/15/252 Day 12/17/25Food & Beverage AM Monthly
Z09F128 ScheduledFLAGSHIP STORAGE 12/15/252 Day 12/17/25Food & Beverage AM Monthly
ZONE 08 T2E FLOOR 1 1
Z08F104 ScheduledAMERICAN AIRLINES MECHANICS

BREAK ROOM
12/15/252 Day 12/17/25Baggage and Breakrooms Monthly1134

ZONE 09 T2E FLOOR 1 2
Z09F102 ScheduledSIEMENS - BREAKROOM 12/15/252 Day 12/17/25Baggage and Breakrooms Monthly1131-1132
Z09F104 ScheduledAMERICAN AIRLINES BREAK ROOM 12/15/252 Day 12/17/25Baggage and Breakrooms Monthly1129
ZONE 10 T2E FLOOR 1 1
Z10F103 ScheduledATS BREAK ROOM 12/15/252 Day 12/17/25Baggage and Breakrooms Monthly1097
ZONE 08 T2E FLOOR 1 1
Z08F113 ScheduledAOA - BY GATE 28 12/15/25TreatmentExteriors AM Quarterly
ZONE 09 T2E FLOOR 1 7
Z09F108 ScheduledPLUMBING CHASE 12/15/25TreatmentAuthority Interior AM Monthly112.5
Z09F122 ScheduledAUTHORITY INTERIOR 12/15/25TreatmentAuthority Interior AM Monthly
Z09F114 ScheduledWOMENS RESTROOM 12/15/25TreatmentRestrooms AM Monthly1127
Z09F123 ScheduledSSP STORAGE 12/15/25TreatmentFood & Beverage AM Monthly
Z09F125 ScheduledDELUGE VALVE BY GATE 26 12/15/25TreatmentAuthority Interior AM Monthly
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Z09F116 ScheduledELECTRICAL / PLUMBING ROOM 12/15/25TreatmentAuthority Interior AM Monthly1127
Z09F111 ScheduledMECHANICAL ROOM 12/15/25TreatmentAuthority Interior AM Quarterly1123
ZONE 10 T2E FLOOR 1 1
Z10F107 ScheduledAOA - BY GATE 24 12/15/25TreatmentExteriors AM Quarterly
ZONE 08 T2E FLOOR 1 2
Z08F102 ScheduledAMERICAN AIRLINES MENS

RESTROOM
12/15/25TreatmentRestrooms Monthly1141

Z08F106 ScheduledFMD STORAGE 12/15/25TreatmentAuthority Interior Quarterly1143
ZONE 09 T2E FLOOR 1 3
Z09F127 ScheduledVACANT AUTHORITY 12/15/25TreatmentAuthority Interior Monthly1122
Z09F113 ScheduledMENS ROOM 12/15/25TreatmentRestrooms Monthly1118
Z09F103 ScheduledAUTHORITY INTERIOR 12/15/25TreatmentAuthority Interior Quarterly1125
ZONE 10 T2E FLOOR 1 2
Z10F111 ScheduledWOMENS RESTROOM 12/15/25TreatmentRestrooms Monthly1102
Z10F102 ScheduledMEN'S RESTROOM 12/15/25TreatmentRestrooms Monthly1101
ZONE 37, NT1 L2 7
Z37NT1121 ScheduledF&B #9 (PARFAIT) 12/15/25TreatmentFood & Beverage Monthly
Z37NT1113 ScheduledF&B #6 12/15/25TreatmentFood & Beverage MonthlyT1.2.F.187
Z37NT1115 ScheduledF&B #8 12/15/25TreatmentFood & Beverage MonthlyT1.2.F.178
Z37NT1145 ScheduledF&B #21 12/15/25TreatmentFood & Beverage MonthlyT1.2.J.289
Z37NT1105 ScheduledBETTER BUZZ COFFEE (HFF) 12/15/25TreatmentFood & Beverage MonthlyT1.2.K.292
Z37NT1114 ScheduledF&B #7 12/15/25TreatmentFood & Beverage MonthlyT1.2.F.184
Z37NT1143 ScheduledF&B #22 12/15/25TreatmentFood & Beverage MonthlyT1.2.L.391
Tuesday, December 16, 2025 35 Tuesday, December 16, 2025

ZONE 11 T2E FLOOR 1 1
Z11F118 ScheduledBAGGAGE MAKEUP AREA 12/16/252 Day 12/18/25Baggage and Breakrooms Quarterly
ZONE 13 T2E FLOOR 2 8
Z13F203 ScheduledFIREWOOD CAFE 12/16/252 Day 12/18/25Food & Beverage Monthly
Z13F221 ScheduledHFF COMBINED STORAGE 12/16/252 Day 12/18/25Food & Beverage Monthly
Z13F222 ScheduledASPIRE LOUNGE 12/16/252 Day 12/18/25Food & Beverage Monthly
Z13F204 ScheduledSTONE BREWING COMPANY 12/16/252 Day 12/18/25Food & Beverage Monthly
Z13F219 ScheduledARTISAN MARKET 12/16/252 Day 12/18/25Food & Beverage Monthly
Z13F209 ScheduledAMERICAN AIRLINES BREAK ROOM 12/16/252 Day 12/18/25Baggage and Breakrooms Monthly2031
Z13F220 ScheduledPANNIKIN COFFEE & TEA 12/16/252 Day 12/18/25Food & Beverage Monthly
Z13F223 ScheduledTSA BREAK ROOM CP5 12/16/252 Day 12/18/25Baggage and Breakrooms Monthly
ZONE 11 T2E FLOOR 1 4
Z11F120 ScheduledJANITOR CLOSET B109 12/16/25TreatmentAuthority Interior AM Monthly1057
Z11F126 ScheduledPLUMBING CHASE EAST 12/16/25TreatmentAuthority Interior AM Monthly
Z11F123 ScheduledPLUMBING CHASE/MOP SINK WEST 12/16/25TreatmentAuthority Interior AM Monthly
Z11F114 ScheduledELEVATOR ROOM 12/16/25TreatmentAuthority Interior AM Quarterly1069
ZONE 12 T2E FLOOR 2 2
Z12F203 ScheduledILLY CAFE 12/16/25TreatmentFood & Beverage AM Monthly
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Z12F209 ScheduledELECTRICAL ROOM 12/16/25TreatmentAuthority Interior AM Quarterly221
ZONE 13 T2E FLOOR 2 2
Z13F213 ScheduledELECTRICAL ROOM 12/16/25TreatmentAuthority Interior AM Quarterly2029
Z13F226 ScheduledASRI - AVIATION SPECTRUM

RESOURCES
12/16/25TreatmentAuthority Interior AM Quarterly2029-2030

ZONE 11 T2E FLOOR 1 7
Z11F109 ScheduledMENS ROOM WEST 12/16/25TreatmentRestrooms Monthly
Z11F107 ScheduledMENS ROOM EAST 12/16/25TreatmentRestrooms Monthly
Z11F110 ScheduledWOMENS ROOM WEST 12/16/25TreatmentRestrooms Monthly
Z11F108 ScheduledWOMENS ROOM EAST 12/16/25TreatmentRestrooms Monthly
Z11F113 ScheduledCOMMON PASSENGER AREA 12/16/25TreatmentAuthority Interior Quarterly
Z11F121 ScheduledTSA OFFICE IN BAGGAGE CLAIM 12/16/25TreatmentOffices Quarterly1084
Z11F125 ScheduledATO BREAKROOM 12/16/25TreatmentBaggage and Breakrooms Quarterly1
ZONE 12 T2E FLOOR 2 1
Z12F207 ScheduledWOMEN'S ROOM, GATES 20 & 21 12/16/25TreatmentRestrooms Monthly
ZONE 13 T2E FLOOR 2 6
Z13F211 ScheduledWOMENS ROOM 12/16/25TreatmentRestrooms Monthly
Z13F218 ScheduledCNBC EXPRESS SAN DIEGO 12/16/25TreatmentRetail Monthly
Z13F205 ScheduledUS NEWS & WORLD REPORT 12/16/25TreatmentRetail Monthly
Z13F210 ScheduledMENS ROOM 12/16/25TreatmentRestrooms Monthly
Z13F207 ScheduledAMERICAN AIRLINES TICKET AREA 12/16/25TreatmentTicket Counters Quarterly
Z13F231 ScheduledASPIRE LOUNGE OFFICE 12/16/25TreatmentOffices Quarterly2036
ZONE 38, NT1 L3 4
Z38NT1109 ScheduledESCAPE LOUNGE/CLUB (2027) 12/16/25TreatmentFood & Beverage MonthlyT1.3.M.091
Z38NT1133 ScheduledDELTA CLUB LOUNGE (2028 OR

LATER)
12/16/25TreatmentFood & Beverage MonthlyT1.3.F.040

Z38NT1111 ScheduledDELTA BREAKROOM - 2028 12/16/25TreatmentBaggage and Breakrooms MonthlyT1.3.M.109B
Z38NT1128 ScheduledJET BLUE ATO BREAK ROOM 12/16/25TreatmentBaggage and Breakrooms MonthlyT1.3.J.061G
Wednesday, December 17, 2025 53 Wednesday, December 17, 2025

ZONE 14 T2E FLOOR 2 5
Z14F202 ScheduledPEETS COFFEE 12/17/252 Day 12/21/25Food & Beverage Monthly
Z14F205 ScheduledJACK IN THE BOX 12/17/252 Day 12/21/25Food & Beverage Monthly
Z14F223 ScheduledCALIFORNIA PIZZA KITCHEN 12/17/252 Day 12/21/25Food & Beverage Monthly
Z14F226 ScheduledTHE PRADO 12/17/252 Day 12/21/25Food & Beverage Monthly
Z14F204 ScheduledPANDA EXPRESS 12/17/252 Day 12/21/25Food & Beverage Monthly
ZONE 15 T2W FLOOR 1 5
Z15F131 ScheduledUNITED BREAK ROOM 12/17/252 Day 12/21/25Baggage and Breakrooms Monthly1716
Z15F144 ScheduledUNITED WOMEN'S LOCKER ROOM 12/17/252 Day 12/21/25Restrooms Monthly1730B
Z15F133 ScheduledHOST STORAGE 12/17/252 Day 12/21/25Food & Beverage Monthly1172
Z15F145 ScheduledPLUMBING CHASE BY #1164 12/17/252 Day 12/21/25Authority Interior Monthly
Z15F111 ScheduledHFF STORAGE - AOA 12/17/252 Day 12/21/25Food & Beverage Monthly1904
ZONE 09 T2E FLOOR 1 3
Z09F120 ScheduledHOST STORAGE BY GATE 25 12/17/25TreatmentFood & Beverage AM Monthly
Z09F129 ScheduledSTELLAR DRY STORAGE BY GATE 25 12/17/25TreatmentFood & Beverage AM Monthly
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Z09F128 ScheduledFLAGSHIP STORAGE 12/17/25TreatmentFood & Beverage AM Monthly
ZONE 14 T2E FLOOR 2 6
Z14F235 ScheduledPLUMBING CHASE GATE 28 12/17/25TreatmentAuthority Interior AM Monthly
Z14F239 ScheduledMOP CLOSET IN FOOD COURT HALL 12/17/25TreatmentAuthority Interior AM Monthly
Z14F224 ScheduledSTELLAR STORAGE 12/17/25TreatmentRetail AM Monthly
Z14F231 ScheduledPLUMBING CHASE MENS GATE 23 12/17/25TreatmentAuthority Interior AM Monthly
Z14F233 ScheduledWATER HEATER ROOM GATE 25 12/17/25TreatmentAuthority Interior AM Monthly
Z14F227 ScheduledVACANT STORAGE @ GATE 28

PODIUM
12/17/25TreatmentAuthority Interior AM Quarterly

ZONE 15 T2W FLOOR 1 4
Z15F124 ScheduledPUMP ROOM 12/17/25TreatmentAuthority Interior AM Monthly1930
Z15F126 ScheduledJANITORIAL CLOSET 12/17/25TreatmentAuthority Interior AM Monthly1738
Z15F130 ScheduledUNITED TICKET STORAGE 12/17/25TreatmentTicket Counters AM Quarterly1173
Z15F122 ScheduledMECHANICAL ROOM 12/17/25TreatmentAuthority Interior AM Quarterly1169
ZONE 08 T2E FLOOR 1 1
Z08F104 ScheduledAMERICAN AIRLINES MECHANICS

BREAK ROOM
12/17/25TreatmentBaggage and Breakrooms Monthly1134

ZONE 09 T2E FLOOR 1 2
Z09F102 ScheduledSIEMENS - BREAKROOM 12/17/25TreatmentBaggage and Breakrooms Monthly1131-1132
Z09F104 ScheduledAMERICAN AIRLINES BREAK ROOM 12/17/25TreatmentBaggage and Breakrooms Monthly1129
ZONE 10 T2E FLOOR 1 1
Z10F103 ScheduledATS BREAK ROOM 12/17/25TreatmentBaggage and Breakrooms Monthly1097
ZONE 14 T2E FLOOR 2 12
Z14F210 ScheduledOLD TOWN NEWS & MARKET 12/17/25TreatmentRetail Monthly
Z14F212 ScheduledMENS ROOM 12/17/25TreatmentRestrooms Monthly2050
Z14F215 ScheduledMENS ROOM BY GATE 28 12/17/25TreatmentRestrooms Monthly
Z14F209 ScheduledIN MOTION ENTERTAINMENT 12/17/25TreatmentRetail Monthly
Z14F230 ScheduledFAMILY RESTROOM GATE 23 12/17/25TreatmentRestrooms Monthly
Z14F213 ScheduledWOMENS ROOM 12/17/25TreatmentRestrooms Monthly2051
Z14F232 ScheduledPLUMBING CHASE WOMENS GATE 25 12/17/25TreatmentAuthority Interior Monthly
Z14F207 ScheduledBE RELAX SPA 12/17/25TreatmentRetail Monthly
Z14F216 ScheduledWOMENS ROOM BY GATE 28 12/17/25TreatmentRestrooms Monthly
Z14F217 ScheduledFAMILY RESTROOM 12/17/25TreatmentRestrooms Monthly
Z14F237 ScheduledAMERICAN AIR OFFICE GATE 29 12/17/25TreatmentOffices Quarterly2068
Z14F229 ScheduledAMERICAN AIR CLOSET BY GATE 23 12/17/25TreatmentAuthority Interior Quarterly2049
ZONE 15 T2W FLOOR 1 14
Z15F110 ScheduledMENS RESTROOM 12/17/25TreatmentRestrooms Monthly1736
Z15F129 ScheduledWOMENS RESTROOM 12/17/25TreatmentRestrooms Monthly1740
Z15F127 ScheduledWOMENS RESTROOM 12/17/25TreatmentRestrooms Monthly1167
Z15F128 ScheduledMENS RESTROOM 12/17/25TreatmentRestrooms Monthly1166
Z15F109 ScheduledVACANT OFFICES 12/17/25TreatmentAuthority Interior Quarterly1160
Z15F146 ScheduledSMITHS DETECTION - TSA 12/17/25TreatmentOffices Quarterly1162 CB
Z15F138 ScheduledUNITED IAM OFFICE 12/17/25TreatmentOffices Quarterly1716E
Z15F116 ScheduledHALLWAY 12/17/25TreatmentAuthority Interior Quarterly1704
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Z15F101 ScheduledAIR OPS 12/17/25TreatmentOffices Quarterly1176
Z15F103 ScheduledHALLWAY 1900 12/17/25TreatmentAuthority Interior Quarterly
Z15F134 ScheduledVACANT OFFICES GATE 38 12/17/25TreatmentAuthority Interior Quarterly1162
Z15F135 ScheduledGATE 38 HALLWAY 12/17/25TreatmentAuthority Interior Quarterly
Z15F143 ScheduledUNITED TRAINING ROOM 12/17/25TreatmentOffices Quarterly1730A
Z15F147 ScheduledVACANT AUTHORITY 12/17/25TreatmentAuthority Interior Quarterly1162AD
Thursday, December 18, 2025 38 Thursday, December 18, 2025

ZONE 16 T2W FLOOR 1 2
Z16F114 ScheduledHFF STORAGE 12/18/252 Day 12/22/25Food & Beverage AM Monthly1458
Z16F105 ScheduledSTELLAR STORAGE 12/18/252 Day 12/22/25Food & Beverage AM Monthly1458
ZONE 17 T2W FLOOR 1 2
Z17F134 ScheduledFLAGSHIP BREAK ROOM 12/18/252 Day 12/22/25Baggage and Breakrooms Monthly1114
Z17F127 ScheduledSSP COMMISSARY 12/18/252 Day 12/22/25Food & Beverage Monthly1111
ZONE 16 T2W FLOOR 1 7
Z16F115 ScheduledSTELLAR STORAGE 12/18/25TreatmentRetail AM Monthly1458
Z16F116 ScheduledPLUMBING CHASE 12/18/25TreatmentAuthority Interior AM Monthly
Z16F121 ScheduledJANITOR CLOSET 12/18/25TreatmentAuthority Interior AM Monthly1562
Z16F126 ScheduledPUMP ROOM #2 12/18/25TreatmentAuthority Interior AM Monthly1450
Z16F127 ScheduledELEVATOR MACHINE ROOM 12/18/25TreatmentAuthority Interior AM Quarterly1454
Z16F109 ScheduledPARAMEDICS 12/18/25TreatmentOffices AM Quarterly1156-1157
Z16F113 ScheduledFIRE RISER 12/18/25TreatmentAuthority Interior AM Quarterly1570
ZONE 17 T2W FLOOR 1 4
Z17F139 ScheduledSPRINKLER RISER ROOM IN FIRE

CONTROL ROOM
12/18/25TreatmentAuthority Interior AM Monthly1119

Z17F115 ScheduledFLAGSHIP WASH & PLUMBING CHASE 12/18/25TreatmentAuthority Interior AM Monthly1290
Z17F149 ScheduledMOP CLOSET BY BAGGAGE BELT 3 12/18/25TreatmentAuthority Interior AM Monthly
Z17F138 ScheduledOLD FIRE CONTROL ROOM 12/18/25TreatmentAuthority Interior AM Quarterly1119
ZONE 11 T2E FLOOR 1 1
Z11F118 ScheduledBAGGAGE MAKEUP AREA 12/18/25TreatmentBaggage and Breakrooms Quarterly
ZONE 13 T2E FLOOR 2 8
Z13F203 ScheduledFIREWOOD CAFE 12/18/25TreatmentFood & Beverage Monthly
Z13F221 ScheduledHFF COMBINED STORAGE 12/18/25TreatmentFood & Beverage Monthly
Z13F222 ScheduledASPIRE LOUNGE 12/18/25TreatmentFood & Beverage Monthly
Z13F204 ScheduledSTONE BREWING COMPANY 12/18/25TreatmentFood & Beverage Monthly
Z13F219 ScheduledARTISAN MARKET 12/18/25TreatmentFood & Beverage Monthly
Z13F209 ScheduledAMERICAN AIRLINES BREAK ROOM 12/18/25TreatmentBaggage and Breakrooms Monthly2031
Z13F220 ScheduledPANNIKIN COFFEE & TEA 12/18/25TreatmentFood & Beverage Monthly
Z13F223 ScheduledTSA BREAK ROOM CP5 12/18/25TreatmentBaggage and Breakrooms Monthly
ZONE 16 T2W FLOOR 1 4
Z16F112 ScheduledMENS RESTROOM 12/18/25TreatmentRestrooms Monthly1564
Z16F120 ScheduledWOMENS RESTROOM 12/18/25TreatmentRestrooms Monthly1560
Z16F103 ScheduledSITA STORAGE 12/18/25TreatmentAuthority Interior Quarterly1135
Z16F106 ScheduledDELTA OPS 12/18/25TreatmentOffices Quarterly1552
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ZONE 17 T2W FLOOR 1 10
Z17F107 ScheduledSAN D NEWS 12/18/25TreatmentRetail Monthly
Z17F120 ScheduledWOMENS RESTROOM 12/18/25TreatmentRestrooms Monthly1122
Z17F119 ScheduledMENS RESTROOM 12/18/25TreatmentRestrooms Monthly1123
Z17F125 ScheduledMENS RESTROOM BY LOST & FOUND 12/18/25TreatmentRestrooms Monthly1098
Z17F126 ScheduledWOMENS RESTROOM BY LOST &

FOUND
12/18/25TreatmentRestrooms Monthly1099

Z17F148 ScheduledMENS RESTROOM UNDER
ESCALATOR

12/18/25TreatmentRestrooms Monthly37
Z17F146 ScheduledFAMILY RESTROOM UNDER

ESCALATOR
12/18/25TreatmentRestrooms Monthly108

Z17F145 ScheduledWOMENS RESTROOM UNDER
ESCALATOR

12/18/25TreatmentRestrooms Monthly38
Z17F112 ScheduledVACANT BSO 12/18/25TreatmentOffices Quarterly1090
Z17F151 ScheduledSIEMENS STORAGE AREA - OUTSIDE

BY TSA SCAN
12/18/25TreatmentAuthority Interior Quarterly

Sunday, December 21, 2025 18 Sunday, December 21, 2025

ZONE 18 T2W FLOOR 2 8
Z18F233 ScheduledRED MANGO 12/21/252 Day 12/23/25Food & Beverage Monthly
Z18F301 ScheduledMEZZANINE DELTA SKY CLUB 12/21/252 Day 12/23/25Food & Beverage Monthly
Z18F302 ScheduledMEZZANINE UNITED SKY CLUB 12/21/252 Day 12/23/25Food & Beverage Monthly
Z18F202 ScheduledSAFFRON THAI 12/21/252 Day 12/23/25Food & Beverage Monthly
Z18F207 ScheduledQDOBA MEXICAN GRILL 12/21/252 Day 12/23/25Food & Beverage Monthly
Z18F205 ScheduledURBAN CRAVE 12/21/252 Day 12/23/25Food & Beverage Monthly
Z18F201 ScheduledTOMMYS PIZZERIA 12/21/252 Day 12/23/25Food & Beverage Monthly
Z18F203 ScheduledCLUB 42 12/21/252 Day 12/23/25Food & Beverage Monthly
ZONE 14 T2E FLOOR 2 5
Z14F202 ScheduledPEETS COFFEE 12/21/25TreatmentFood & Beverage Monthly
Z14F205 ScheduledJACK IN THE BOX 12/21/25TreatmentFood & Beverage Monthly
Z14F223 ScheduledCALIFORNIA PIZZA KITCHEN 12/21/25TreatmentFood & Beverage Monthly
Z14F226 ScheduledTHE PRADO 12/21/25TreatmentFood & Beverage Monthly
Z14F204 ScheduledPANDA EXPRESS 12/21/25TreatmentFood & Beverage Monthly
ZONE 15 T2W FLOOR 1 5
Z15F131 ScheduledUNITED BREAK ROOM 12/21/25TreatmentBaggage and Breakrooms Monthly1716
Z15F144 ScheduledUNITED WOMEN'S LOCKER ROOM 12/21/25TreatmentRestrooms Monthly1730B
Z15F133 ScheduledHOST STORAGE 12/21/25TreatmentFood & Beverage Monthly1172
Z15F145 ScheduledPLUMBING CHASE BY #1164 12/21/25TreatmentAuthority Interior Monthly
Z15F111 ScheduledHFF STORAGE - AOA 12/21/25TreatmentFood & Beverage Monthly1904
Monday, December 22, 2025 26 Monday, December 22, 2025

ZONE 18 T2W FLOOR 2 1
Z18F231 ScheduledUNITED BREAK ROOM 12/22/252 Day 12/28/25Baggage and Breakrooms Monthly
ZONE 16 T2W FLOOR 1 2
Z16F114 ScheduledHFF STORAGE 12/22/25TreatmentFood & Beverage AM Monthly1458
Z16F105 ScheduledSTELLAR STORAGE 12/22/25TreatmentFood & Beverage AM Monthly1458
ZONE 17 T2W FLOOR 1 2
Z17F134 ScheduledFLAGSHIP BREAK ROOM 12/22/25TreatmentBaggage and Breakrooms Monthly1114
Z17F127 ScheduledSSP COMMISSARY 12/22/25TreatmentFood & Beverage Monthly1111
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ZONE 18 T2W FLOOR 2 21
Z18F208 ScheduledSUNGLASS HUT 12/22/25TreatmentRetail Monthly
Z18F232 ScheduledUNITED LOCKER ROOM 12/22/25TreatmentRestrooms Monthly
Z18F223 ScheduledMENS RESTROOM WEST 12/22/25TreatmentRestrooms Monthly2388
Z18F303 ScheduledMENS RESTROOM 12/22/25TreatmentRestrooms Monthly3148
Z18F212 ScheduledPGA TOUR SHOPS 12/22/25TreatmentRetail Monthly
Z18F307 ScheduledPLUMBING CHASE - FOOD COURT 12/22/25TreatmentAuthority Interior Monthly2338C
Z18F216 ScheduledSOUND BALANCE 12/22/25TreatmentRetail Monthly
Z18F305 ScheduledDUTY FREE SKY FREE 12/22/25TreatmentRetail Monthly2288
Z18F220 ScheduledMENS RESTROOM EAST 12/22/25TreatmentRestrooms Monthly2336
Z18F221 ScheduledWOMENS RESTROOM EAST 12/22/25TreatmentRestrooms Monthly2342
Z18F235 ScheduledWOMEN'S RESTROOM 12/22/25TreatmentRestrooms Monthly2376
Z18F225 ScheduledFAMILY RESTROOM WEST 12/22/25TreatmentRestrooms Monthly
Z18F224 ScheduledWOMENS RESTROOM WEST 12/22/25TreatmentRestrooms Monthly2382
Z18F304 ScheduledWOMENS RESTROOM 12/22/25TreatmentRestrooms Monthly3154
Z18F222 ScheduledFAMILY RESTROOM EAST 12/22/25TreatmentRestrooms Monthly2338
Z18F206 ScheduledHUDSON NEWS 12/22/25TreatmentRetail Monthly
Z18F234 ScheduledMEN'S RESTROOM 12/22/25TreatmentRestrooms Monthly2372
Z18F227 ScheduledSUNSET COVE FOOD COURT

HALLWAY
12/22/25TreatmentAuthority Interior Quarterly

Z18F219 ScheduledINTERIOR COMMON AREAS 12/22/25TreatmentAuthority Interior Quarterly
Z18F230 ScheduledUNITED OFFICE 12/22/25TreatmentOffices Quarterly
Z18F311 ScheduledAIR CANADA TICKET COUNTER 12/22/25TreatmentTicket Counters Quarterly
Tuesday, December 23, 2025 24 Tuesday, December 23, 2025

ZONE 19 T2W FLOOR 2 4
Z19F228 ScheduledMENS RESTROOM 12/23/252 Day 12/29/25Restrooms Monthly2119R
Z19F229 ScheduledWOMENS RESTROOM 12/23/252 Day 12/29/25Restrooms Monthly2120R
Z19F225 ScheduledHUDSON/TECH ON THE GO 12/23/252 Day 12/29/25Retail Monthly
Z19F226 ScheduledRIP CURL 12/23/252 Day 12/29/25Retail Monthly
ZONE 18 T2W FLOOR 2 8
Z18F233 ScheduledRED MANGO 12/23/25TreatmentFood & Beverage Monthly
Z18F301 ScheduledMEZZANINE DELTA SKY CLUB 12/23/25TreatmentFood & Beverage Monthly
Z18F302 ScheduledMEZZANINE UNITED SKY CLUB 12/23/25TreatmentFood & Beverage Monthly
Z18F202 ScheduledSAFFRON THAI 12/23/25TreatmentFood & Beverage Monthly
Z18F207 ScheduledQDOBA MEXICAN GRILL 12/23/25TreatmentFood & Beverage Monthly
Z18F205 ScheduledURBAN CRAVE 12/23/25TreatmentFood & Beverage Monthly
Z18F201 ScheduledTOMMYS PIZZERIA 12/23/25TreatmentFood & Beverage Monthly
Z18F203 ScheduledCLUB 42 12/23/25TreatmentFood & Beverage Monthly
ZONE 19 T2W FLOOR 2 12
Z19F208 ScheduledSTELLAR NEWS 12/23/25TreatmentRetail Monthly
Z19F217 ScheduledWOMENS RESTROOM 12/23/25TreatmentRestrooms Monthly2520
Z19F216 ScheduledMENS RESTROOM 12/23/25TreatmentRestrooms Monthly2512
Z19F218 ScheduledPET RESTROOM 12/23/25TreatmentRestrooms Monthly2516
Z19F219 ScheduledFAMILY RESTROOM 12/23/25TreatmentRestrooms Monthly2522
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Z19F222 ScheduledWOMENS RESTROOM 12/23/25TreatmentRestrooms Monthly2123
Z19F205 ScheduledGASLAMP MARKETPLACE 12/23/25TreatmentRetail Monthly
Z19F221 ScheduledMENS RESTROOM 12/23/25TreatmentRestrooms Monthly2122
Z19F211 ScheduledBROOKSTONE 12/23/25TreatmentRetail Monthly
Z19F202 ScheduledWARWICKS BOOKS OF LA JOLLA 12/23/25TreatmentRetail Monthly
Z19F215 ScheduledINTERIOR COMMON AREAS 12/23/25TreatmentAuthority Interior Quarterly
Z19F220 ScheduledCOMMON PASSENGER AREAS 12/23/25TreatmentAuthority Interior Quarterly
Sunday, December 28, 2025 10 Sunday, December 28, 2025

ZONE 19 T2W FLOOR 3 1
Z19F301 ScheduledCHASE SAPPHIRE LOUNGE 12/28/252 Day 12/30/25Food & Beverage PM Monthly
ZONE 19 T2W FLOOR 2 8
Z19F210 ScheduledCAMDEN FOOD 12/28/252 Day 12/30/25Food & Beverage Monthly
Z19F214 ScheduledSTONE BREWING COMPANY 12/28/252 Day 12/30/25Food & Beverage Monthly
Z19F207 ScheduledBEAUDEVIN 12/28/252 Day 12/30/25Food & Beverage Monthly
Z19F203 ScheduledSTARBUCKS COFFEE 12/28/252 Day 12/30/25Food & Beverage Monthly
Z19F209 ScheduledPANNIKIN COFFEE & TEA 12/28/252 Day 12/30/25Food & Beverage Monthly
Z19F206 ScheduledPHILS BBQ 12/28/252 Day 12/30/25Food & Beverage Monthly
Z19F223 ScheduledELEGANT DESSERTS 12/28/252 Day 12/30/25Food & Beverage Monthly
Z19F213 ScheduledPEETS COFFEE 12/28/252 Day 12/30/25Food & Beverage Monthly
ZONE 18 T2W FLOOR 2 1
Z18F231 ScheduledUNITED BREAK ROOM 12/28/25TreatmentBaggage and Breakrooms Monthly
Monday, December 29, 2025 61 Monday, December 29, 2025

ZONE 26 T2W FLOOR 1 1
Z26F114 ScheduledJCDECAUEX 12/29/252 Day 1/4/26Food & Beverage AM Monthly1226
ZONE 20 T2W FLOOR 2 2
Z20F221 ScheduledPGA TOUR GRILL 12/29/252 Day 1/4/26Food & Beverage Monthly
Z20F207 ScheduledEINSTEIN BROTHERS BAGELS 12/29/252 Day 1/4/26Food & Beverage Monthly
ZONE 26 T2W FLOOR 1 7
Z26F151 ScheduledGLOBAL ENTRY ALL GENDER

RESTROOM
12/29/252 Day 1/4/26Restrooms Monthly

Z26F144 ScheduledMENS RESTROOM - CUSTOMS
BAGGAGE

12/29/252 Day 1/4/26Restrooms Monthly1328
Z26F131 ScheduledTSA BREAK ROOM 12/29/252 Day 1/4/26Baggage and Breakrooms Monthly1260
Z26F145 ScheduledALL GENDER RESTROOM CUSTOMS

BAGGAGE
12/29/252 Day 1/4/26Restrooms Monthly1324

Z26F146 ScheduledWOMENS RESTROOM CUSTOMS
BAGGAGE

12/29/252 Day 1/4/26Restrooms Monthly1322
Z26F149 ScheduledPLUMBING CHASE 12/29/252 Day 1/4/26Authority Interior Monthly1398
Z26F101 ScheduledDELTA AIRLINES BREAK ROOM 12/29/252 Day 1/4/26Baggage and Breakrooms Monthly1304
ZONE 20 T2W FLOOR 2 3
Z20F218 ScheduledSTAIRS 7 MEZZANINE 12/29/25TreatmentAuthority Interior AM Quarterly2106
Z20F222 ScheduledMULTIMEDIA LOUNGE 12/29/25TreatmentAuthority Interior AM Quarterly
Z20F201 ScheduledFLAGSHIP STORAGE 12/29/25TreatmentOffices AM Quarterly2107
ZONE 21 T2W FLOOR 2 4
Z21F215 ScheduledPUMP ROOM 12/29/25TreatmentAuthority Interior AM Monthly2069
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Z21F217 ScheduledPLUMBING CHASE AT GATE 34 12/29/25TreatmentAuthority Interior AM Monthly
Z21F203 ScheduledFLAGSHIP STORAGE ROOM 12/29/25TreatmentAuthority Interior AM Quarterly2086
Z21F216 ScheduledELECTRICAL ROOM 12/29/25TreatmentAuthority Interior AM Quarterly2088
ZONE 25 T2W FLOOR 3 SOUTH 3
Z25F316 ScheduledJANITOR CLOSET / CHASE 12/29/25TreatmentAuthority Interior AM Monthly
Z25F314 ScheduledFIRE PROTECTION CLOSET 12/29/25TreatmentAuthority Interior AM Monthly3170
Z25F306 ScheduledHVAC AIR HANDLER 12/29/25TreatmentAuthority Interior AM Quarterly3432
ZONE 26 T2W FLOOR 1 7
Z26F113 ScheduledHUDSON STORAGE WEST 12/29/25TreatmentRetail AM Monthly1290
Z26F115 ScheduledSTELLAR DRY STORAGE 12/29/25TreatmentRetail AM Monthly1242
Z26ARFF01 ScheduledARFF STATION 12/29/25TreatmentOffices AM Monthly
Z26F104 ScheduledVACANT 0LD PARADIES STORAGE

EAST
12/29/25TreatmentAuthority Interior AM Monthly1290

Z26F136 ScheduledVACANT JANITOR CLOSET 12/29/25TreatmentAuthority Interior AM Monthly1234
Z26F116 ScheduledAOA 12/29/25TreatmentExteriors AM Quarterly
Z26F129 ScheduledDELTA PAPER STORAGE 12/29/25TreatmentOffices AM Quarterly1262
ZONE 19 T2W FLOOR 2 4
Z19F228 ScheduledMENS RESTROOM 12/29/25TreatmentRestrooms Monthly2119R
Z19F229 ScheduledWOMENS RESTROOM 12/29/25TreatmentRestrooms Monthly2120R
Z19F225 ScheduledHUDSON/TECH ON THE GO 12/29/25TreatmentRetail Monthly
Z19F226 ScheduledRIP CURL 12/29/25TreatmentRetail Monthly
ZONE 20 T2W FLOOR 2 10
Z20F203 ScheduledCNBC NEWS SAN DIEGO 12/29/25TreatmentRetail Monthly
Z20F202 ScheduledBE RELAX SPA 12/29/25TreatmentRetail Monthly
Z20F208 ScheduledLINDBERGH FIELD NEWS 12/29/25TreatmentRetail Monthly
Z20F209 ScheduledPARADIES SHOPS 12/29/25TreatmentRetail Monthly2110
Z20F224 ScheduledWOMENS RESTROOM 12/29/25TreatmentRestrooms Monthly2118
Z20F225 ScheduledMENS RESTROOM 12/29/25TreatmentRestrooms Monthly2117
Z20F213 ScheduledFAMILY RESTROOM 12/29/25TreatmentRestrooms Monthly2108
Z20F229 ScheduledATS OFFICE 12/29/25TreatmentOffices Quarterly02R01
Z20F204 ScheduledVIRGIN AMERICAN GATE PODIUMS

GATE 35
12/29/25TreatmentTicket Counters Quarterly35

Z20F210 ScheduledHMS HOST ACCOUNTING OFFICE 12/29/25TreatmentOffices Quarterly2109
ZONE 21 T2W FLOOR 2 5
Z21F213 ScheduledWOMENS ROOM 12/29/25TreatmentRestrooms Monthly2072
Z21F210 ScheduledMENS ROOM 12/29/25TreatmentRestrooms Monthly2073
Z21F208 ScheduledVACANT SPACE 12/29/25TreatmentAuthority Interior Quarterly2081
Z21F214 ScheduledINTERIOR COMMON AREAS 12/29/25TreatmentAuthority Interior Quarterly
Z21F202 ScheduledMOTHERS ROOM 12/29/25TreatmentAuthority Interior Quarterly2075
ZONE 25 T2W FLOOR 3 SOUTH 5
Z25F312 ScheduledUNITED STATION MGR. OFFICES 12/29/25TreatmentOffices Monthly3164
Z25F318 ScheduledVACANT SPACE 3RD FLOOR HALL 12/29/25TreatmentAuthority Interior Quarterly
Z25F319 ScheduledFMD STORAGE 12/29/25TreatmentAuthority Interior Quarterly3414 HALL
Z25F301 ScheduledHALLWAY / COMMON AREA 12/29/25TreatmentAuthority Interior Quarterly
Z25F320 ScheduledASRI RADIO ROOM 12/29/25TreatmentOffices Quarterly3144 HALL
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ZONE 26 T2W FLOOR 1 10
Z26F110 ScheduledWOMENS RESTROOM 12/29/25TreatmentRestrooms Monthly1274
Z26F147 ScheduledMOP CLOSET CUSTOMS BAGGAGE 12/29/25TreatmentAuthority Interior Monthly1334
Z26F111 ScheduledMENS RESTROOM 12/29/25TreatmentRestrooms Monthly1270
Z26F127 ScheduledDELTA ADMIN OFFICES 12/29/25TreatmentOffices Monthly1300
Z26F148 ScheduledGLOBAL ENTRY OFFICES 12/29/25TreatmentOffices Quarterly
Z26F137 ScheduledJAL STORAGE - AOA 12/29/25TreatmentOffices Quarterly01NF02
Z26F139 ScheduledFIS ELEVATOR 5 CONTROL - AOA 12/29/25TreatmentAuthority Interior QuarterlyM-10
Z26F134 ScheduledMAC STORAGE 12/29/25TreatmentAuthority Interior Quarterly1236
Z26F128 ScheduledDELTA TRAINING 12/29/25TreatmentOffices Quarterly1288
Z26F141 ScheduledDGS OFFICE - INSIDE HALLWAY 12/29/25TreatmentOffices Quarterly01NK03
Tuesday, December 30, 2025 65 Tuesday, December 30, 2025

ZONE 22 CENTRAL HVAC 1
Z22HV03 ScheduledHVAC PLANT BREAK ROOM 12/30/252 Day 1/5/26Baggage and Breakrooms AM Monthly
ZONE 01 NEW ADMIN. BLDG. 4
Z01F153 ScheduledBOARD BREAKROOM, FLOOR 1 12/30/252 Day 1/5/26Baggage and Breakrooms Monthly
Z01F154 ScheduledATO / FLOOR BREAKROOM, FLOOR 1 12/30/252 Day 1/5/26Baggage and Breakrooms Monthly
Z01F170 ScheduledACC BREAK ROOM - FLOOR 2 12/30/252 Day 1/5/26Baggage and Breakrooms Monthly
Z01F173 ScheduledBREAK ROOM - FLOOR 2 12/30/252 Day 1/5/26Baggage and Breakrooms Monthly
ZONE 02 NEW ADMIN. BLDG. 2
Z02F352 ScheduledBREAKROOM - FLOOR 4 12/30/252 Day 1/5/26Baggage and Breakrooms Monthly
Z02F340 ScheduledBREAKROOM - FLOOR 3 12/30/252 Day 1/5/26Baggage and Breakrooms Monthly
ZONE 23 FMO 1
Z23FMO01 ScheduledFACILITIES MGMT OFF BREAK ROOM 12/30/252 Day 1/5/26Baggage and Breakrooms Monthly
ZONE 24 AIR FREIGHT 9
Z24AFT07 ScheduledFEDEX OP WOMENS ROOM 12/30/252 Day 1/5/26Restrooms Monthly
Z24AFT06 ScheduledFEDEX OP MENS ROOM 12/30/252 Day 1/5/26Restrooms Monthly
Z24FS102 ScheduledFACILITIES MGMT SHOP 1 - BREAK

ROOM
12/30/252 Day 1/5/26Baggage and Breakrooms Monthly

Z24AFT11 ScheduledFEDEX ADMIN. BREAK ROOM 12/30/252 Day 1/5/26Baggage and Breakrooms Monthly
Z24AFT05 ScheduledFEDEX OP BREAK ROOM 12/30/252 Day 1/5/26Baggage and Breakrooms Monthly
Z24AFT09 ScheduledFEDEX ADMIN. FAMILY R/R 1 12/30/252 Day 1/5/26Restrooms Monthly
Z24AFT16 ScheduledFEDEX MAINT. REST ROOM 12/30/252 Day 1/5/26Restrooms Monthly
Z24AFT10 ScheduledFEDEX ADMIN. FAMILY R/R 2 12/30/252 Day 1/5/26Restrooms Monthly
Z24AFT15 ScheduledFEDEX MAINT. BREAK ROOM 12/30/252 Day 1/5/26Baggage and Breakrooms Monthly
ZONE 19 T2W FLOOR 3 1
Z19F301 ScheduledCHASE SAPPHIRE LOUNGE 12/30/25TreatmentFood & Beverage PM Monthly
ZONE 22 CENTRAL HVAC 4
Z22HV02 ScheduledHVAC PLANT RESTROOM 12/30/25TreatmentRestrooms AM Monthly
Z22HV01 ScheduledHVAC PLANT EXTERIOR 12/30/25TreatmentExteriors AM Quarterly
Z22HV04 ScheduledHVAC PLANT ELECTRICAL ROOM 12/30/25TreatmentAuthority Interior AM Quarterly
Z22HV05 ScheduledHVAC PLANT GENERATOR ROOM 12/30/25TreatmentAuthority Interior AM Quarterly
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ZONE 24 FMS1 2
Z24FS103 ScheduledFACILITIES MGMT SHOP 1 - PAINT

SHOP
12/30/25TreatmentAuthority Interior AM Quarterly

Z24FS203 ScheduledFACILITIES MGMT SHOP 2 -
CARPENTRY SHOP

12/30/25TreatmentAuthority Interior AM Quarterly
ZONE 01 NEW ADMIN. BLDG. 15
Z01F178 ScheduledWOMENS RESTROOM - FLOOR 12/30/25TreatmentRestrooms Monthly
Z01F159 ScheduledATO MENS LOCKER / FLOOR 1 12/30/25TreatmentAuthority Interior Monthly
Z01F177 ScheduledMENS RESTROOM - FLOOR 2 12/30/25TreatmentRestrooms Monthly
Z01F161 ScheduledMENS RESTROOM - FLOOR 1 12/30/25TreatmentRestrooms Monthly
Z01F163 ScheduledJANITOR ROOM / CHASE - FLOOR 1 12/30/25TreatmentAuthority Interior Monthly
Z01F158 ScheduledATO WOMENS LOCKER - FLOOR 1 12/30/25TreatmentAuthority Interior Monthly
Z01F162 ScheduledWOMENS RESTROOM - FLOOR 1 12/30/25TreatmentRestrooms Monthly
Z01F179 ScheduledJANITOR ROOM / CHASE - FLOOR 2 12/30/25TreatmentAuthority Interior Monthly
Z01F164 ScheduledBOARD RESTROOMS - FLOOR 1 12/30/25TreatmentRestrooms Monthly
Z01F167 ScheduledAUDIT OFFICES - FLOOR 2 12/30/25TreatmentAuthority Interior Quarterly
Z01F176 ScheduledCOMMON AREAS - FLOOR 2 12/30/25TreatmentAuthority Interior Quarterly
Z01F175 ScheduledCONFERENCE ROOMS - FLOOR 2 12/30/25TreatmentAuthority Interior Quarterly
Z01F168 ScheduledAV SEC / PUBLIC SAFETY - FLOOR 2 12/30/25TreatmentAuthority Interior Quarterly
Z01F152 ScheduledNEW ADMIN. BUILDING - EXTERIOR 12/30/25TreatmentExteriors Quarterly
Z01F156 ScheduledLOBBY / COMMON AREAS FLOOR 1 12/30/25TreatmentAuthority Interior Quarterly
ZONE 02 NEW ADMIN. BLDG. 10
Z02F349 ScheduledJANITOR ROOM / CHASE - FLOOR 3 12/30/25TreatmentAuthority Interior Monthly
Z02F362 ScheduledWOMENS RESTROOM - FLOOR 4 12/30/25TreatmentRestrooms Monthly
Z02F354 ScheduledGENERAL COUNSEL OFFICES -

FLOOR 4
12/30/25TreatmentOffices Monthly

Z02F361 ScheduledMENS RESTROOM - FLOOR 4 12/30/25TreatmentRestrooms Monthly
Z02F347 ScheduledMENS RESTROOM - FLOOR 3 12/30/25TreatmentRestrooms Monthly
Z02F363 ScheduledJANITOR ROOM / CHASE - FLOOR 4 12/30/25TreatmentAuthority Interior Monthly
Z02F348 ScheduledWOMENS RESTROOM - FLOOR 3 12/30/25TreatmentRestrooms Monthly
Z02F345 ScheduledPLANNING & ENVIRONMENTAL -

FLOOR 3
12/30/25TreatmentAuthority Interior Quarterly

Z02F358 ScheduledBUSINESS INTELLIGENCE - FLOOR 4 12/30/25TreatmentAuthority Interior Quarterly
Z02F356 ScheduledMARKETING / ART DEVELOPMENT -

FLOOR 4
12/30/25TreatmentAuthority Interior Quarterly

ZONE 19 T2W FLOOR 2 8
Z19F210 ScheduledCAMDEN FOOD 12/30/25TreatmentFood & Beverage Monthly
Z19F214 ScheduledSTONE BREWING COMPANY 12/30/25TreatmentFood & Beverage Monthly
Z19F207 ScheduledBEAUDEVIN 12/30/25TreatmentFood & Beverage Monthly
Z19F203 ScheduledSTARBUCKS COFFEE 12/30/25TreatmentFood & Beverage Monthly
Z19F209 ScheduledPANNIKIN COFFEE & TEA 12/30/25TreatmentFood & Beverage Monthly
Z19F206 ScheduledPHILS BBQ 12/30/25TreatmentFood & Beverage Monthly
Z19F223 ScheduledELEGANT DESSERTS 12/30/25TreatmentFood & Beverage Monthly
Z19F213 ScheduledPEETS COFFEE 12/30/25TreatmentFood & Beverage Monthly
ZONE 20 T2W FLOOR 2 1
Z20F230 ScheduledJAL TICKET COUNTER OFFICE 12/30/25TreatmentOffices Quarterly02R02
ZONE 22 ASB FREIGHT 1
Z22AC05 ScheduledSWA PROVIS/MAINT. 12/30/25TreatmentFood & Beverage QuarterlyST 110 BAY 21

-25
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ZONE 23 FMO 3
Z23FMO02 ScheduledFACILITIES MGMT OFF WOMENS

ROOM
12/30/25TreatmentRestrooms Monthly105

Z23FMO03 ScheduledFACILITIES MGMT OFF JANITORIAL
CLOSET

12/30/25TreatmentOffices Monthly
Z23FMO06 ScheduledFACILITIES MGMT OFF MENS ROOM 12/30/25TreatmentRestrooms Monthly101
ZONE 24 FMS1 3
Z24FS101 ScheduledFACILITIES MGMT SHOP 1 -

RESTROOM
12/30/25TreatmentRestrooms Monthly

Z24AFT01 ScheduledFEDEX FUELER GARAGE 12/30/25TreatmentOffices Quarterly
Z24AFT12 ScheduledFEDEX MAINT. PARTS 1 12/30/25TreatmentOffices Quarterly
Sunday, January 4, 2026 10 Sunday, January 4, 2026

ZONE 26 T2W FLOOR 1 1
Z26F114 ScheduledJCDECAUEX 1/4/26TreatmentFood & Beverage AM Monthly1226
ZONE 20 T2W FLOOR 2 2
Z20F221 ScheduledPGA TOUR GRILL 1/4/26TreatmentFood & Beverage Monthly
Z20F207 ScheduledEINSTEIN BROTHERS BAGELS 1/4/26TreatmentFood & Beverage Monthly
ZONE 26 T2W FLOOR 1 7
Z26F151 ScheduledGLOBAL ENTRY ALL GENDER

RESTROOM
1/4/26TreatmentRestrooms Monthly

Z26F144 ScheduledMENS RESTROOM - CUSTOMS
BAGGAGE

1/4/26TreatmentRestrooms Monthly1328
Z26F131 ScheduledTSA BREAK ROOM 1/4/26TreatmentBaggage and Breakrooms Monthly1260
Z26F145 ScheduledALL GENDER RESTROOM CUSTOMS

BAGGAGE
1/4/26TreatmentRestrooms Monthly1324

Z26F146 ScheduledWOMENS RESTROOM CUSTOMS
BAGGAGE

1/4/26TreatmentRestrooms Monthly1322
Z26F149 ScheduledPLUMBING CHASE 1/4/26TreatmentAuthority Interior Monthly1398
Z26F101 ScheduledDELTA AIRLINES BREAK ROOM 1/4/26TreatmentBaggage and Breakrooms Monthly1304
Monday, January 5, 2026 17 Monday, January 5, 2026

ZONE 22 CENTRAL HVAC 1
Z22HV03 ScheduledHVAC PLANT BREAK ROOM 1/5/26TreatmentBaggage and Breakrooms AM Monthly
ZONE 01 NEW ADMIN. BLDG. 4
Z01F153 ScheduledBOARD BREAKROOM, FLOOR 1 1/5/26TreatmentBaggage and Breakrooms Monthly
Z01F154 ScheduledATO / FLOOR BREAKROOM, FLOOR 1 1/5/26TreatmentBaggage and Breakrooms Monthly
Z01F170 ScheduledACC BREAK ROOM - FLOOR 2 1/5/26TreatmentBaggage and Breakrooms Monthly
Z01F173 ScheduledBREAK ROOM - FLOOR 2 1/5/26TreatmentBaggage and Breakrooms Monthly
ZONE 02 NEW ADMIN. BLDG. 2
Z02F352 ScheduledBREAKROOM - FLOOR 4 1/5/26TreatmentBaggage and Breakrooms Monthly
Z02F340 ScheduledBREAKROOM - FLOOR 3 1/5/26TreatmentBaggage and Breakrooms Monthly
ZONE 23 FMO 1
Z23FMO01 ScheduledFACILITIES MGMT OFF BREAK ROOM 1/5/26TreatmentBaggage and Breakrooms Monthly
ZONE 24 AIR FREIGHT 9
Z24AFT07 ScheduledFEDEX OP WOMENS ROOM 1/5/26TreatmentRestrooms Monthly
Z24AFT06 ScheduledFEDEX OP MENS ROOM 1/5/26TreatmentRestrooms Monthly
Z24FS102 ScheduledFACILITIES MGMT SHOP 1 - BREAK

ROOM
1/5/26TreatmentBaggage and Breakrooms Monthly

Z24AFT11 ScheduledFEDEX ADMIN. BREAK ROOM 1/5/26TreatmentBaggage and Breakrooms Monthly
Z24AFT05 ScheduledFEDEX OP BREAK ROOM 1/5/26TreatmentBaggage and Breakrooms Monthly
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Z24AFT09 ScheduledFEDEX ADMIN. FAMILY R/R 1 1/5/26TreatmentRestrooms Monthly
Z24AFT16 ScheduledFEDEX MAINT. REST ROOM 1/5/26TreatmentRestrooms Monthly
Z24AFT10 ScheduledFEDEX ADMIN. FAMILY R/R 2 1/5/26TreatmentRestrooms Monthly
Z24AFT15 ScheduledFEDEX MAINT. BREAK ROOM 1/5/26TreatmentBaggage and Breakrooms Monthly


